Breakfast Sandwich $5.00

Pancakes S4.00
French Toast S4.00
Hash Brown S3.00
BEVERAGES
Mulffin S3.50
Milk $2.50
Coffee S2.50

Juice S2.50



LUNCH MENU

FAVORITES

Chicken Sandwich $5.50

Sub Sandwich
Grilled Cheese

Quesadilla

Chicken Nuggets
Chicken Nuggets

W/ Fries

Cheeseburger
W/ Fries
ADD FRIES

SNACKS

Mozzarella Sticks

Garlic Knots
Friut
Desserts

$5.50
$4.00
$5.50

$5.50

$7.50

$7.50

$2.00

$5.50

$3.50
$4.00
$4.00

PIZZA

Cheese $2.50

Pepperoni $2.75

SALADS

Greek $6.00
Garden $6.00

Caesar $6.00
ADD CHICKEN $2.00

DRINKS

Soda $1.50
Sports Drink $2.50
Milk $2.50
Water $1.50



MONDAY

1/2 Roasted Chicken & Fries

TUESDAY

Burrito Bowl- Rice, Chicken or Beef, Black
Beans, Pico de Gallo, Lettuce, Sour Cream
and Cheese

WEDNESDAY

Shaved Steak and Cheese with Fries

THURSDAY

Chicken Parm with Penne in Pink Sauce

FRIDAY
Chefs Special



