BREAKFAST MENU

Breaktast	Sandwich	\$5.00

Pancakes \$4.00

French Toast \$4.00

Hash Brown \$3.00

BEVERAGES

Muffin	\$3.50

Milk \$2.50

Coffee \$2.50

Juice \$2.50

LUNCH MENU

DITT A

T X 1/ODITTC

<u>FAVORITES</u>		<u>PIZZA</u>	
Chicken Sandwich	\$5.50	Cheese	\$2.50
Sub Sandwich	\$5.50	Pepperoni	\$2.75
Grilled Cheese	\$4.00		•
Quesadilla	\$5.50	SALADS	
	,	Greek	\$6.00
Chicken Nuggets	\$5.50	Garden	\$6.00
Chicken Nuggets	\$7.50	Caesar	\$6.00
W/ Fries		ADD CHIC	CKEN \$2.00
Cheeseburger	άπ. σ .ο		
<u> </u>	57.5U		
W/ Fries	\$7.50	DRINKS	
_	\$2.00	DRINKS Soda	\$1.50
W/ Fries			\$1.50
W/ Fries ADD FRIES		Soda	\$1.50
W/ Fries ADD FRIES SNACKS	\$2.00	Soda Sports Drin	\$1.50 nk \$2.50 \$2.50
W/ Fries ADD FRIES SNACKS Mozzarella Sticks	\$2.00 \$5.50	Soda Sports Drin Milk	\$1.50 nk \$2.50

DAILY SPEFCIALS \$8.50

MONDAY

1/2 Roasted Chicken & Fries

TUESDAY

Burrito Bowl- Rice, Chicken or Beef, Black Beans, Pico de Gallo, Lettuce, Sour Cream and Cheese

WEDNESDAY

Shaved Steak and Cheese with Fries

THURSDAY

Chicken Parm with Penne in Pink Sauce

FRIDAY

Chefs Special